
ASCE Anchorage Branch

October Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 15 November 2022

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Aliu Sadat EEI X X sadat_aliu@hotmail.com

2 Alstrom Audrey X adalstrom@gmail.com

3 Baffrey Dylan TETRA TECH X dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

4 Bruscher Adam HDL abruscher@hdlalaska.com

5 Bryn Ryan X X rnbryn@outlook.com

6 Chaney Cassie X cassiedchaney@gmail.com

7 Crowther George X crowther@alaska.net

8 Dusel Janie AWR X X jdusel@awr-eng.com

9 Feghali Elena (+10) DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

10 Giraldo Shelley KINNEY X X shelleygiraldo@kinneyeng.com

11 Goldsmann Felix fjgoldsmann@gmail.com

12 Greer Elizabeth ASRC X X greer@akrr.com

13 Groeschel Virginia USACE Virginia.J.Groeschel@usace.army.mil

14 Grundhauser Kacy HDR X X kacy.grundhauser@hdrinc.com

15 Halcomb Steven CRW X shalcomb@crweng.com

16 Handeland Donald donald@handeland.us

17 Havel Aaron AWR X X ahavel@awr-eng.com

18 Haymes Matt CRW X mhaymes@crweng.com

19 Jones Lori AWR X X ljones@awr-eng.com

20 Langmann Jasmine X jasminelangmann@outlook.com

21 McPherson Iain KINNEY X X iainmcpherson@kinneyeng.com

22 Miller Ori NU X ori.m@nusalaska.com

23 Navas Corbyn ANTHC X cgnavas@anthc.org

24 Oliveira Nick HDL noliveira@hdlalaska.com

25 Parpan Ryan EEI parpanr@eeiteam.com

26 Pekar Jim jwpak@aol.com

27 Ramert Paul ASCR X X pramert@asrcenergy.com

28 Strandberg James X X jsspe@hotmail.com

29 Thornley John WSP john.thornley@wsp.com

30 Waschke Terry X mcgalaska@gmail.com

31 Yount Nicole ANTHC X X nmyount@anthc.org

32 Cosby Mark HDL X X

33 Tomay Chris UAA X
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34 Trap John DOT X X johnctrapp@hotmail.com

35 Yeager Ron ARRC X X ron.j.yeager@gmail.com

36 Thomas Gab ARRC X X

37 Geise Brian ARRC X X

38 Lowende Bob ARRC X X

39 Bronga Riley ARRC X X

40 Adolfae Blake ARRC X X

41 Mckee Jason HDL X X jmckee@hdlalaska.com

42 Liland Mark Beaded Stream X X

43 Bryn Ryan UAA X

44 Leeman Lauren LL PE X X

45 Rozak Ron Arcadis X X ron.rozak@arcadis-us.com

46 Tyler Sam Dowl X X

47 Richmond Dustin PTS X X dustinrichmond@ptsincalaska.com

48 Clark Leigh ANTHC X

49 Welch Morgan R & M X
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